Show #1027 (DPLS; DTRL; DRNN; DWCH): Derby & RHC (10/27/2019)

3000. SHTX DAA: Derby All Around - Shown: 16 (Added Money: $1950.00)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
$1545.00 1 855 RaisedOnlt Mike A Major 58.00  Willow Oak Plantation
$1287.50 2 692 Playin Motown Benjamin Baldus 55.00 Catelyn Walker
$1030.00 3 674 CRC Twice The Luck Allen R Walton 47.00 Allen R Walton
$772.50 4 745 Precious Metalz Stefani Wagley 45.00 Stefani Wagley
$515.00 5 735 Cocktailsmakemecatty Benjamin Baldus 44.00 Robyn Volkening
6 859 MR Boonsquida Fielding Rogers 41.00 REBAROGERS
7 852 Shes Tuff N Smooth Benjamin Baldus 39.00 Benjamin Baldus
8 857 Tread Litely Mike A Major 32.00 JODY WILSON BROOKS
9 607 Stylin Golinda Shannon Pigott 32.00 Sundance Ranch Company
10 848 Cattin In An Alley Justin Stanton 32.00 STEPHANIE CAMPBELL
11 751 Adrenaline Force William E Lewis 31.00 William E Lewis
12 683 Bobbys Walla Whiz Elliot Holtzman 22.00 Julie Terry
13 802 Sporty Gonehollywood Shayna Smith (Collegiate) 22.00 Texas Tech University
14 853 CR Tuff Tomcat Chance D O'Neal 18.00 Chad & Donell Merchant
15 647 Natures Law Marcy Blakely 14.00  Nancy Pruitt
16 856 Shiners Lena Boon Casey Hidalgo 12.00  John Casey Hidalgo



Money PlaceBack#

Show #1027 (Rick Chayer): Derby & RHC (10/27/2019)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

100. SHTX DPLS: Derby Pleasure - Shown: 16

Score Points

Owner's Name

$240.00
$200.00
$160.00
$120.00

$80.00
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674
735
692
855
857
745
859
848
751
853
607
647
852
802
683
856

CRC Twice The Luck
Cocktailsmakemecatty
Playin Motown

Raised On It

Tread Litely

Precious Metalz

MR Boonsquida
Cattin In An Alley
Adrenaline Force

CR Tuff Tomcat

Stylin Golinda
Natures Law

Shes Tuff N Smooth
Sporty Gonehollywood
Bobbys Walla Whiz

Shiners Lena Boon

Allen R Walton
Benjamin Baldus
Benjamin Baldus
Mike A Major
Mike A Major
Stefani Wagley
Fielding Rogers
Justin Stanton
William E Lewis
Chance D O'Neal
Shannon Pigott
Marcy Blakely
Benjamin Baldus
Shayna Smith (Collegiate)
Elliot Holtzman

Casey Hidalgo

75.50
75.00
74.50
74.50
73.50
72.50
72.00
72.00
71.50
70.00
70.00
69.50
69.50
69.00
68.00
67.00

16.00
15.00
14.00
13.00
12.00
11.00
10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Allen R Walton

Robyn Volkening
Catelyn Walker

Willow Oak Plantation
JODY WILSON BROOKS
Stefani Wagley

REBA ROGERS
STEPHANIE CAMPBELL
William E Lewis

Chad & Donell Merchant
Sundance Ranch Company
Nancy Pruitt

Benjamin Baldus

Texas Tech University
Julie Terry

John Casey Hidalgo



Show #1027 (Morgan Lybbert): Derby & RHC (10/27/2019)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

102. SHTX DRNN: Derby Reining - Shown: 16

Score Points

Owner's Name

$240.00
$200.00
$160.00
$120.00

$80.00
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692
855
735
859
852
751
745
674
848
607
853
802
856
683
647
857

Playin Motown

Raised On It
Cocktailsmakemecatty
MR Boonsquida

Shes Tuff N Smooth
Adrenaline Force
Precious Metalz

CRC Twice The Luck
Cattin In An Alley
Stylin Golinda

CR Tuff Tomcat
Sporty Gonehollywood
Shiners Lena Boon
Bobbys Walla Whiz
Natures Law

Tread Litely

Benjamin Baldus
Mike A Major
Benjamin Baldus
Fielding Rogers
Benjamin Baldus
William E Lewis
Stefani Wagley
Allen R Walton
Justin Stanton
Shannon Pigott
Chance D O'Neal
Shayna Smith (Collegiate)
Casey Hidalgo
Elliot Holtzman
Marcy Blakely
Mike A Major

74.50
73.00
72.50
72.00
72.00
72.00
71.50
71.50
71.00
71.00
70.50
70.00
69.50
69.00
66.50
64.00

16.00
15.00
14.00
13.00
12.00
11.00
10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Catelyn Walker

Willow Oak Plantation
Robyn Volkening

REBA ROGERS
Benjamin Baldus

William E Lewis

Stefani Wagley

Allen R Walton
STEPHANIE CAMPBELL
Sundance Ranch Company
Chad & Donell Merchant
Texas Tech University
John Casey Hidalgo
Julie Terry

Nancy Pruitt

JODY WILSON BROOKS



Show #1027 (Rick Chayer): Derby & RHC (10/27/2019)
101. SHTX DTRL: Derby Trail - Shown: 16

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$240.00 1 855 RaisedOnlt Mike A Major 77.50 16.00 Willow Oak Plantation
$200.00 2 692 Playin Motown Benjamin Baldus 76.00 15.00 Catelyn Walker
$160.00 3 674 CRC Twice The Luck Allen R Walton 75.00 14.00 Allen R Walton
$120.00 4 745 Precious Metalz Stefani Wagley 75.00 13.00 Stefani Wagley

$80.00 5 848 CattinIn An Alley Justin Stanton 74.00 12.00 STEPHANIE CAMPBELL
6 852 Shes Tuff N Smooth Benjamin Baldus 74.00 11.00 Benjamin Baldus
7 683 Bobbys Walla Whiz Elliot Holtzman 74.00 10.00 Julie Terry
8 859 MR Boonsquida Fielding Rogers 73.00 9.00 REBAROGERS
9 802 Sporty Gonehollywood Shayna Smith (Collegiate) 72.00 8.00 Texas Tech University
10 751 Adrenaline Force William E Lewis 72.00 7.00 Wiliam E Lewis
11 856 Shiners Lena Boon Casey Hidalgo 71.50 6.00 John Casey Hidalgo
12 647 Natures Law Marcy Blakely 71.00 5.00 Nancy Pruitt
13 607 Stylin Golinda Shannon Pigott 70.50 4.00 Sundance Ranch Company
14 857 Tread Litely Mike A Major 70.00 3.00 JODY WILSON BROOKS
15 735 Cocktailsmakemecatty Benjamin Baldus 64.50 2.00 Robyn Volkening

OP116 853 CR Tuff Tomcat Chance D O'Neal 68.00 1.00 Chad & Donell Merchant



Show #1027 (Rick Chayer): Derby & RHC (10/27/2019)

103. SHTX DWCH: Derby Working Cow - Shown: 16

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$240.00
$200.00
$160.00
$120.00

$80.00
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857
607
855
735
852
745
692
859
674
683
802
751
853
848
647
856

Tread Litely

Stylin Golinda

Raised On It
Cocktailsmakemecatty
Shes Tuff N Smooth
Precious Metalz
Playin Motown

MR Boonsquida

CRC Twice The Luck
Bobbys Walla Whiz
Sporty Gonehollywood
Adrenaline Force

CR Tuff Tomcat

Cattin In An Alley
Natures Law

Shiners Lena Boon

Mike A Major
Shannon Pigott
Mike A Major
Benjamin Baldus
Benjamin Baldus
Stefani Wagley
Benjamin Baldus
Fielding Rogers
Allen R Walton
Elliot Holtzman
Shayna Smith (Collegiate)
William E Lewis
Chance D O'Neal
Justin Stanton
Marcy Blakely
Casey Hidalgo

75.00
74.50
74.00
73.00
73.00
72.50
71.50
71.00
70.50
69.50
68.50
68.00
67.50
67.00
61.00
54.50

16.00
15.00
14.00
13.00
12.00
11.00
10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

JODY WILSON BROOKS
Sundance Ranch Company
Willow Oak Plantation
Robyn Volkening
Benjamin Baldus

Stefani Wagley

Catelyn Walker

REBA ROGERS

Allen R Walton

Julie Terry

Texas Tech University
William E Lewis

Chad & Donell Merchant
STEPHANIE CAMPBELL
Nancy Pruitt

John Casey Hidalgo



